Date : 19/02/2026

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014)

Four Year B.A. Semester - | (Voc.) Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl. Roll Number

1 232014-13-0007

2 232014-13-0009

3 232014-13-0010

4 242014-13-0003

5 242014-13-0006

6 242014-13-0009

7 242014-13-0010

Reg. No.

014-1211-0761-23

014-1211-0763-23

014-1211-0764-23

014-1211-0703-24

014-1211-0706-24

014-1211-0709-24

014-1211-0710-24

Form No

0140693

0140734

0140870

0140085

0140463

0140548

0140787

Candidate Name

JENIFA KHATOON

SANSKRITI JHA

SNEHA PANDEY

LAIKA PARVEEN

GARGI GHOSH

DYUTI

BHATTACHARYYA
NEHA SHAW

Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details
1 2 3 4 5

SK HOSSAIN ALI MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)
BISWAJEET JHA MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)
SANJAY PANDEY MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)
MD ASHRAF MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)
GOPAL GHOSH MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)
DIPANKAR HNDD
BHATTACHARYYA (IDC-1) (TH)
SANJAY SHAW VCEM MEGN

(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
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** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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