



University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

College : JOGAMAYA DEVI COLLEGE (014)

Female

Four Year B.A. Semester - I (Voc.) Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Form No	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Subject Details								
						1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
1	232014-13-0007	014-1211-0761-23	0140693	JENIFA KHATOON	SK HOSSAIN ALI			MEGN (MN-1) (TH)						
2	232014-13-0009	014-1211-0763-23	0140734	SANSKRITI JHA	BISWAJEET JHA			MEGN (MN-1) (TH)						
3	232014-13-0010	014-1211-0764-23	0140870	SNEHA PANDEY	SANJAY PANDEY			MEGN (MN-1) (TH)						
4	242014-13-0003	014-1211-0703-24	0140085	LAIKA PARVEEN	MD ASHRAF			MEGN (MN-1) (TH)			ENVS (CVAC-1.1)			
5	242014-13-0006	014-1211-0706-24	0140463	GARGI GHOSH	GOPAL GHOSH			MEGN (MN-1) (TH)						
6	242014-13-0009	014-1211-0709-24	0140548	DYUTI BHATTACHARYYA	DIPANKAR BHATTACHARYYA						HNDD (IDC-1) (TH)			
7	242014-13-0010	014-1211-0710-24	0140787	NEHA SHAW	SANJAY SHAW	VCEM (DSCC-1) (TH)		MEGN (MN-1) (TH)						

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.